' comprehensive Annual Maintenance charges shall be paid on pro-rata basis at the end of each quarter aftersubmission of satisfactory service report from all the branches.
o No advance paymentshall be made in any case.
o TDS to be deducted as applicable.

Other Terms and Conditions:-

Earnest Money Deposit [EMD]: Earnest Money Deposit of Rs. 25,000.00 {Rupees Twenty-Five Thousand only) has tobe submitteci by the way of Demand Draft/Banker's cheque/ pay order drawn in favour of ,,uttar pradesh GraminBank' Regional office- chandauli" payable at chandauli. Earnest Money Deposit will not carry any interest.

' The Earnest Money